FABORY

Cislo polozky
Znacka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 5
Technické parametre Normy
Rozsah upinania 500 - 500
Dizka &elusti 140
Materialova rukovat Drevo

Material celusti

Typ upinacieho
mechanizmu

S protiSmykovym
zariadenim

Temperovana liatina
Iné

Ano

BESS SCREWCLAMP TGRC
50S14 500-140

K0407.050.014
500570262831
31162903
4008158014098

Len kompletné
balenie



